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SAT 24 JUL 2021
Start Time: 17:00

Session 2

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Feather (54-57kg) VORONTSOVA Liudmila ROC
TESTA Irma ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ALG BESMI Mohamed USA
IRL
KAZ
MAR
MGL

MUSTACCHIO Andrew
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
SUIYENISH Yermek
ABBAR Bachir
OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Feather (54-57kg) ARTINGSTALL Karriss GBR
KENOSI Keamogetse Sadie BOT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan SVK
INA
COL
ALG
CUB

SIMON Radoslav
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
MOKRETARI Sidali
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Feather (54-57kg) SOLORZANO Yamileth ESA
IRIE Sena JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras ARG
ALG
KOR
TUN
AUS

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
BESMI Mohamed
CHO Jung Sook
MENCHAOUI Hichem
SULEJMANI Maksim

26:30
27:30
27:30
24:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) SHAHBAKHSH Daniyal IRI
HAMOUT Mohamed MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:POL MILCZAREK Slawomir RUS
CUB
ALG
KAZ
COL

RENEV Yaroslav
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MOKRETARI Sidali
SUIYENISH Yermek
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) BUTDEE Chatchai-Decha THA
McGRAIL Peter GBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:USA CAMPBELL Beau BUL
TUN
INA
MAR
ARG

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
MENCHAOUI Hichem
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) CUELLO Mirco Jehiel ARG
SHADALOV Hamsat GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala MAR
ROU
USA
MGL
ALG

ABBAR Bachir
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
BESMI Mohamed

29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) NGUYEN van Duong VIE
ALIYEV Tayfur AZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando MAR
PER
RUS
KOR
TUN

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
RENEV Yaroslav
CHO Jung Sook
MENCHAOUI Hichem

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:27
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

21 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL
OKOTH Nicholas Okong'o KEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:IRL MACDIARMADA Diarmuid CUB
MAR
AZE
THA
ARG

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir
BABANLI Anar
NAKLAM Karn
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Feather (52-57kg) ALLICOCK Keevin GUY
de la CRUZ BAEZ Alexy Miguel DOM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AUS RUHEN Carl USA
SVK
GER
TJK
SRI

CAMPBELL Beau
SIMON Radoslav
KOPKE Susann
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

28:29
27:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Welter (63-69kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN
KRISHAN Vikas IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AZE BABANLI Anar ALG
CUB
BUL
ARG
MGL

MOKRETARI Sidali
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
VILARINO Manuel
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

24 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Welter (63-69kg) JOHNSON Delante USA
ARREGUI Brian Agustin ARG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:GER KOPKE Susann TUN
MGL
UKR
AUS
CHN

MENCHAOUI Hichem
OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
RUHEN Carl
ZHANG Guo

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

25 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Welter (63-69kg) SOTOMAYOR COLLAZO Lorenzo AZE
MADIEV Eskerkhan GEO BLUE RSC-I R3 1:27

Referee: Judges:PER ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel KAZ
POL
THA
AUS
ALG

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
MILCZAREK Slawomir
NAKLAM Karn
SULEJMANI Maksim
MOKRETARI Sidali

19:19
18:20
19:19
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

26 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Welter (63-69kg) AH TONG Marion Faustino SAM
ZIMBA Stephen ZAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel ARG
AUS
TUN
INA
USA

VILARINO Manuel
RUHEN Carl
MENCHAOUI Hichem
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
MUSTACCHIO Andrew

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

27 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ABDULLAYEV Mahammad AZE
LATYPOV Danis BRN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judges:MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ALG
KAZ
CUB
PER
GER

BESMI Mohamed
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
KOPKE Susann

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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